
  PENNSYLVANIA  STATE  CHAMPIONSHIP  -  STANDARD  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club      Oct. 11, 2014 

NAME       Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal   Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal   AGG Place 

MASTER  CLASS   MATCH  1   MATCH  2       

002 Kenny Haupricht *   P   9 10 9 8 36   10 10 9 8 37   73 MW 

007 Brian Wakefield *   P   9 9 9 9 36   9 9 8 8 34   70 2nd Open 

006 David Leedy * Jr P   10 10 8 5 33   8 8 8 8 32   65 1st M / Hi Jr 

005 Wally Howard *   P   8 9 6 7 30   9 9 8 9 35   65 2nd M 

004 Fred Kielbowick * Sr P   9 7 6 10 32   8 10 6 7 31   63 3rd M / Hi Sr 

001 John Shaw * NR Sr     9 9 6 8 32   7 7 8 6 28   60 Hi NR 

003 Ken Haupricht *   P   8 8 5 9 30   9 6 5 8 28   58   

010 Don Crawford -       6 6 4 7 23   6 6 3 7 22   45   

AAA  CLASS   MATCH  1   MATCH  2       

108 Pete Gionet +   P   6 9 6 8 29   7 9 6 5 27   56 1st AAA 

109 Kevin Burge +       6 6 7 8 27   9 7 6 6 28   55 2nd AAA 

104 John Guiggey * NR     7 9 5 6 27   4 8 6 6 24   51 3rd AAA 

100 Harold Frey + NR Sr     9 8 5 7 29   5 6 7 4 22   51   

101 Lynn Morse * NR Sr     8 7 6 4 25   4 7 8 7 26   51   

103 Debbie Peters * NR W     9 8 5 5 27   5 10 4 5 24   51 HI W 

106 Brad Maxwell + NR     7 6 7 6 26   7 6 6 6 25   51   

112 Karen Crawford + W P   6 5 7 7 25   7 6 5 7 25   50   

111 Eric Amick       7 10 2 5 24   7 5 6 7 25   49   

107 Ryan LeBenne *   P   8 7 6 4 25   3 8 5 4 20   45   

102 Owen Peters * NR Sr     7 4 3 6 20   6 6 3 3 18   38   

110 Bill Shaver * NR Sr     4 6 4 1 15   5 6 5 5 21   36   

105 Jerry Johnson * Sr     8 5 4 2 19   3 6 3 2 14   33   

AA  CLASS   MATCH  1   MATCH  2       

204 Dave Ebright *   P   8 8 4 5 25   9 6 7 4 26   51 1st AA 

206 Greg Kline   Coach   7 7 4 6 24   7 7 6 6 26   50 2nd AA 

200 Mike Ventre +   Capt   8 9 2 6 25   7 8 4 2 21   46 3rd AA 

202 John Manno *       6 10 2 5 23   7 4 3 3 17   40   

203 Larry Sprague *       9 5 4 4 22   3 7 4 4 18   40   

205 George Tablack       7 6 5 1 19   5 7 3 3 18   37   

201 Pete Kofira + NR     6 3 2 5 16   4 6 6 4 20   36   

A  CLASS   MATCH  1   MATCH  2       



300 Isobel Solonik + NR W     6 3 5 3 17   7 6 3 7 23   40 1st A 

303 Earl Leedy * Sr     8 4 2 4 18   4 5 3 4 16   34 2nd A 

302 Mike Gamble -       3 5 4 2 14   2 4 3 3 12   26   

301 Rodney Fuller +       2 2 2 5 11   6 4 1 3 14   25   

B  CLASS   MATCH  1   MATCH  2       

400 Lisa Turney * NR W     4 2 1 3 10   5 4 4 7 20   30 1st B 

009u Bill Shaver *       2 4 2 0 8   5 1 1 3 10   18   

008u Eric Shaver *       0 2 3 0 5   3 1 1 3 8   13 Hi I Jr 

 

                                                            

                                                        



                                                        

                                                        

                                                        



                                                                                                       

 

         

  PENNSYLVANIA  STATE  CHAMPIONSHIP  -  HUNTER  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club      Oct. 12, 2014 

NAME       Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal   Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal   AGG Place 

MASTER  CLASS   MATCH  1   MATCH  2       

006 David Leedy * Jr P   10 10 9 9 38   10 10 9 8 37   75 MW / Hi Jr 

001 Kenny Haupricht *   P   8 8 8 7 31   9 9 8 9 35   66 2nd Open 

005 Wally Howard *   P   8 10 8 6 32   9 10 7 6 32   64 1st M 

004 Fred Kielbowick * Sr P   9 10 6 7 32   6 9 6 9 30   62 2nd M / Hi Sr 

013 Brad Maxwell + NR     9 7 7 6 29   8 9 8 8 33   62 3rd M / Hi NR 

007 Brian Wakefield *   P   6 10 3 6 25   9 10 7 7 33   58   

011 Harold Frey + NR Sr     9 9 7 5 30   9 9 4 5 27   57   

003 Ken Haupricht *   P   6 10 7 5 28   8 8 6 6 28   56   

011 Kevin Burge + NR     8 8 6 6 28   8 6 7 7 28   56   

001 John Shaw * NR Sr     8 9 6 8 31   6 4 6 7 23   54   

014 Pete Gionet +   C   9 6 5 4 24   7 8 4 5 24   48   

015 Karen Crawford + W     6 9 2 6 23   6 6 5 8 25   48 Hi W 

AAA  CLASS   MATCH  1   MATCH  2       

116 Adam Hostetler   P   8 9 6 5 28   8 8 7 7 30   58 1st  AAA 

114 Don Crawford - Sr P   8 6 5 6 25   6 10 7 5 28   53 2nd AAA 

107 Ryan LeBenne *   C   7 6 5 6 24   9 8 6 5 28   52 3rd AAA 

104 John Guiggey * NR     8 7 2 5 22   5 8 5 8 26   48   

101 Lynn Morse * NR Sr     8 5 5 6 24   7 7 5 5 24   48   



103 Debbie Peters * NR W     8 9 4 5 26   7 8 1 6 22   48   

110 Bill Shaver * NR Sr     6 7 1 6 20   8 6 5 5 24   44   

101 Owen Peters * NR Sr     5 5 5 7 22   5 6 4 6 21   43   

115 Mike Ventre +       7 7 5 2 21   4 6 6 4 20   41   

105 Jerry Johnson * Sr     8 5 3 3 19   6 5 5 5 21   40   

113 Pete Kofira + NR     6 2 3 4 15   5 5 5 3 18   33   

AA  CLASS   MATCH  1   MATCH  2       

101 John Manno *   P   7 9 4 9 29   3 7 5 5 20   49 1st AA 

104 Dave Ebright *   P   7 8 4 8 27   4 3 4 9 20   47 2nd AA 

103 Larry Sprague *       5 9 6 3 23   3 5 5 5 18   41   

107 Isobel Solonik + NR W     3 7 4 5 19   6 7 4 4 21   40   

108 Rodney Fuller +       3 5 3 4 15   5 4 3 2 14   29   

A  CLASS   MATCH  1   MATCH  2       

303 Earl Leedy * Sr     6 4 2 3 15   7 6 3 5 21   36 1st A 

00un Mike Gamble -       5 5 4 4 18   4 3 2 5 14   32   

B  CLASS   MATCH  1   MATCH  2       

400 Lisa Turney * NR W     5 5 3 4 17   7 5 4 2 18   35 1st B 

009u Bill Shaver *       0 2 0 4 6   1 4 3 0 8   14   

008u Eric Shaver * NR Ijr     1 2 1 3 7   1 2 0 1 4   11 Hi IJr5 

 

 

                                                       

 

 



                                                         

                                                        

                                                        

 

 

 



                                                        


